

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Before

Project Summary: Palmetto Beach Drive

Project #: 2010-016

Completed: Aug-09

Narrative Description of Project:

Grubbed and cleared 185 L.F. of outfall ditch.

Material Cost, Rental Equipment Summary, and Labor

Material	Unit	Cost/Unit	Qty	Cost
Debris Disposal	ton	\$16.00	18.1	\$289.12
Portable Toilet Service				\$43.00
Diesel	gallon	\$2.37	118.0	\$279.66
Gas	gallon	\$2.37	20.0	\$47.40
Labor	hours		130.0	\$4,803.10
Total Cost of Materials,	\$5,462.28			

During

Note: Labor cost includes the employee's salary plus fringe benefits.

Equipment Cost				
ltem	Asset	Cost/Hour	Hrs.	Cost
JCB Urban Excavator	23364	\$40.53	9.0	\$364.77
Dump Trucks		\$16.68	20.0	\$333.60
Pickup Trucks		\$4.17	46.0	\$191.82
Total Equipment Cost	\$890.19			

Cost/hour excludes fuel cost.

Total Cost:

\$6,352.47







400 Feet

1 inch equals 136 feet

200

100

50

300

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility Date Print: 7/29/10 File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/palmetto beach dr 2010-016